

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22416/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2007 in CMA No.17/2007  
in OOS No.5/1989 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P. AT LUCKNOW)

BHAGWAN SHRI RAM LALA VIRAJMAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. Madan Mohan Pandey, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.  
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.  
Mr. Tayyab Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.  
  
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Kotemath, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for final hearing on a Non-Miscellaneous

Day in the month of March, 2009.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Sr.P.A.(Indu Satija)  
Court Master