

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22416/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2007 in OOS No. 5/1989 & CMA No. 17/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

BHAGWAN SHRI RAM LALA VIRAJMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in October, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master